May 04 2024 (12:00) India Rail Info

New Delhi - Darbhanga AC Special/04406XX - ACExp - NR
SV/Siwan Junction to HJP/Hajipur Junction
3h Om - 121 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 19:25 0 |1 0 54 |214 [NR
2 MB Moradabad Junction 22:30 22:38 8m 1 166 |65 [193 |NR
3 |BE Bareilly Junction 00:01 00:03 2m 2 |256 |59 (169 |NR
4 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 04:00 04:15 15m 2 491 |33 |124 |NR
5 |GD Gonda Junction 06:23 06:28 5m (2 (2 |608 |67 |[105 |NER
6 |BST |Basti 07:47 07:50 3m |3 |2 |697 |38 |91 |NER
7 |GKP  |Gorakhpur jJunction 09:30 09:40 10m |5 |2 |760 |54 |84 |NER
8 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 10:35 10:38 3m (3 |2 809 |73 |78 |NER
9 |SV Siwan Junction 11:35 11:40 5m |2 |2 879 |33 [69 |NER
10 [CPR |ChhapraJunction 13:30 13:35 5m (45 (2 |940 |55 |58 |NER
11 |[HJP Hajipur Junction 14:40 14:45 5m |3 |2 1000 (43 |55 |ECR
12 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 16:00 16:05 5m (3 |2 |1053|57 |57 |ECR
13 |SP/ Samastipur Junction 17:00 17:30 30m (0 |2 1106 (21 |47 |ECR
14 |DBG |Darbhanga junction 19:15 3 ]2 1143 |- 49 |ECR

May 04 2024 (12:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




